               LX597xCDx
                                          100Gb QSFP28 AOC
                                              Optical Transceiver
                                                                                           Aug.28.,2020
                                                                                     Rev.1.1
1
Product Features

2
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering Information
Part Number Reach Temp RoHS
LX5971CDR 1m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5972CDR 2m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5973CDR 3m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5974CDR 5m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5974CDL 7m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5975CDR 10m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5976CDR 20m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5977CDR 30m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5978CDR 50m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
LX5979CDR 100m 0 ~ 70 oC Compliant
Pin Description
Table 2. Pin Description
Pin Name Function/Description Notes
1 GND Transmitter Ground  (Common with Receiver Ground) 1